

CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

0/10/22024												
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.												
PRO	UCE	2				CONTACT We NAME:	CONTACT Wendy Ring, CPIA					
Gra	cey-E	acker Inc.				PHONE (561) 276-6055 FAX (A/C, No): (561) 265-0034						
275	Geoi	rge Bush Boule	vard			PRODUCER (PRODUCER 00010760					
Delr	ay Be	each		FI	_ 33444	CUSTOMERID:	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #	
INSU						INSURER A : Mic	INSURER A : Midvale Indemnity Co				27138M	
				DERDALE BY THE SEA		INSURER B :	INSURER B :					
117	E CC	DMMERCIAL BI	.VD			INSURER C :	INSURER C :					
Lau	derda	ale By The Sea		FI	_ 33308	INSURER D :						
							INSURER F :					
CO	/ER/	AGES	:	CERTIFICATE NUMBER	: CP247208			RE\	ISION NUMBER:			
Loc	LOCATION OF PREMISES / DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Loc# 00001 Bidg# 00001: 117 E COMMERCIAL BLVD Lauderdale By The S FL 33308 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS											
CI	RTIF	ICATE MAY BE	ISSUED OR MAY F	PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE CH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOW	AFFORDED BY	THE POLICIES DESC	CRIBED HEREIN IS S AID CLAIMS.					
INSR LTR				POLICY NUMB	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	COVERED PROPERTY		LIMITS		
	×	PROPERTY						BUILDING		\$		
	CAU	SES OF LOSS	DEDUCTIBLES					Ι×	PERSONAL PROPERTY	v		
		BASIC	BUILDING						BUSINESS INCOME	\$ 12 months ALS		
		BROAD	CONTENTS					Ľ	EXTRA EXPENSE	\$		
А		SPECIAL \$1,000						L		\$		
		EARTHQUAKE		BPP1094028		07/29/2024	07/29/2025	L	BLANKET BUILDING	\$		
	\mathbf{X}	WIND	\$1,000	-				┣		\$\$\$		
		FLOOD		4				ト	BLANKET BLDG & PP		000	
								P	Spoilage	<u> </u>		
┣──-╂──┨		INLAND MARINE	I	TYPE OF POLICY						\$		
	CAUSES OF LOSS		POLICY NUMBER					4	\$			
					4		 		\$			
								\vdash	-	\$		
	$\left - \right $	CRIME						1		s		
TYPE OF PO								\vdash	-	\$		
								 	1	s	<u> </u>	
		BOILER & MACH						1		s		
		EQUIPMENT BRI	EAKDOWN					 	1	\$		
								1		\$		
								T	1	\$		
SPE		CONDITIONS / OTH	IER COVERAGES (A	CORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedule, may be	attached if more space i	is required)		•			
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION												
			Chocolates Franch ly View Rd	nise Inc. Kilwin's Quality Co	onfections Inc.	THE EXPIRA ACCORDANC	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
Petoskey MI 49770							AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1995-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.